All measurements are approximate,! Retail Price Guide                                                                                                             Page 18
Front Mount Toolbox with lid (located in front a-frame) $229 Removable Diamondplate Fenders $383
Extra Spring Loaded Jack (Dual Jacks) $207 D-Rings (ea.) $22
2-Speed Jack System (includes 2nd Jack) $375 Paint Underside of  Trailer (standard feature) INCL
Metal Floor (3/16” Diamondplate with crossmembers on 12” centers) $69/ft. Spare Wheel $69
Shrinkwrap Electrical Connections $76 Spare (Complete Tire & Wheel) $222
Model Length Fixed Deck Tilt-Deck MSRP
27TB-17 17’ 1’ 16’ $5,791
27TB-18 18’ 2’ 16’ $6,164
27TB-20 20’ 4’ 16’ $6,534
27TB-22 22’ 6’ 16’ $6,906
27TB-24 24’ 8’ 16’ $7,274
Tandem Axle Tilt-Bed
SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE
Bumper Pull
27TB OPTIONS PRICING